

BID TABULATION FOR PROJECT:  
 034-351  
 HUGHES COUNTY  
 PCN i3k4  
 Engineer's Estimate: \$53,338.22

<p style="color: red; font-weight: bold;">Bid Opening Date: 06/02/15 - 2:00 PM</p>				CONTRACTOR		CONTRACTOR		CONTRACTOR		CONTRACTOR	
				<i>Morris Inc.</i>		<i>Sharpe Enterprises, Inc.</i>		<i>Subsurface, Inc.</i>		<i>Anderson Contractors, Inc.</i>	
				<i>Pierre, SD</i>		<i>Ft. Pierre, SD</i>		<i>Moorhead, MN</i>		<i>Pierre, SD</i>	
				BID	ITEM	BID	ITEM	BID	ITEM	BID	ITEM
NUMBER	BID ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT	PRICE	TOTAL	PRICE	TOTAL	PRICE	TOTAL	PRICE	TOTAL
009E0010	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$13,500.00	\$ 13,500.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 32,000.00	\$ 32,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00
110E1700	REMOVE SILT FENCE	25	FT	\$ 3.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 50.00
230E0100	REMOVE AND REPLACE TOPSOIL	1	LS	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
250E0010	INCIDENTAL WORK	1	LS	\$25,500.00	\$ 25,500.00	\$ 62,500.00	\$ 62,500.00	\$ 235,000.00	\$ 235,000.00	\$ 175,000.00	\$ 175,000.00
634E0010	FLAGGING	20	HOURL	\$ 23.55	\$ 471.00	\$ 23.55	\$ 471.00	\$ 23.55	\$ 471.00	\$ 23.55	\$ 471.00
634E0100	TRAFFIC CONTROL	525	UNIT	\$ 5.00	\$ 2,625.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 3,150.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 2,625.00
634E0120	TRAFFIC CONTROL, MISCELLANEOUS	1	LS	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00
634E0420	TYPE C ADVANCE WRNING ARROW PANEL	2	EACH	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00
734E0010	EROSION CONTROL	1	LS	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
734E0131	TYPE 1 TURF REINFORCEMENT MAT	35.1	SQYD	\$ 40.00	\$ 1,404.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 1,404.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 702.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 1,228.50
734E0154	12" DIAMETER EROSION CONTROL WATTLE	100	FT	\$ 8.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 2,000.00
734E0165	REMOVE AND RESET EROSION CONTROL WATTLE	25	FT	\$ 5.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 500.00
734E0180	SEDIMENT FILTER BAG	60	FT	\$ 0.10	\$ 6.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 2,400.00
734E0400	ROCK CHECK DAM	9.2	CUYD	\$ 255.00	\$ 2,346.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,840.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 4,600.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 6,900.00
734E0604	HIGH LOW SILT FENCE	100	FT	\$ 8.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 13.00	\$ 1,300.00
		<b>TOTAL</b>			<b>\$ 65,152.00</b>		<b>\$ 108,715.00</b>		<b>\$ 313,523.00</b>		<b>\$ 249,474.50</b>